et sy

Application OVEI'VieW i Apr 30,2015 ‘ 12d 21h N/A

(startdate) °° (timeelapsed) @ (allowed time)

NIA
. (time remaining) :

OVERVIEW 18A - Spec|al Events Permit Lipre- Warning L lover- Warning * Based on Calendar Days

View # 9230 ID # SPEC0525680

Amount Due: 500.00

Orlando, FL 32801 { There have been no payments.

{ Client : i Permit Fees B

 name Paul Emery ; start date Jul 1, 2015 % Processing Fee: 501+ (alcohol) $ 500.00

! 4 500.00
25 Wall Street § end date total fees $

physical address
; ¥ Expires: No Standard End Date
i mailing address ! 1 * Renewal: None

Orlando, FL 32801 i
{ phone (407) 849-0471 : Council District
i mobile (407) 459-6529 ; & Describe Event Block Parites
p i
+ email aul@wallstplaza.net Details: Aerials
3
! Organization: Wall Street Plaza Details: Aerials Type
g Sponsor Details: Alcohol ves
! Organization: For Profit Served
i Type Details: Alcohol Type  Beer, Wine & Liquor
¢ Organization: 4074596529 Details: City Park No
Phone
Organization: Details: City Park
 Head Joel Springman Facility
% Organization: i I Details: Clean-up Wall St. Plaza and it's
: g : 25 Wall St. i street/sidewalk vendors
- Address §
! Organization: Details: Clean-up Wall St. Plaza and it's
{ o g ’ Joel Springman Trash vendors
; Billing
, Organization: 501 No Details: Closure Yes
5 (c)(3) i i Details: Street Closure Wall St. and Court Ave.
i Organization: Details: Entrance Fee Yes
E Federal Tax ID# 0973738402 )
‘ _E;;;a:ls Entrance Fee Free - $25
Details: Food Service Yes
; Occasional Food Trucks
i Details: Food Type and food served from
: inside restaurants
Details: Pyrotechnics  No
. Details: Pyrotechnics
: Type
Details: Signs or Yes
Banners
; Vinyl banners will be
: hung on Wall St. plaza
; Details: Signs or property and other
* Banners Type locations with zip ties and
i will be removed after
! event
Details: Sound Yes

Live music and DJ's

Sound Details )
performing on stages

H Details: Tent, Stage,

Structure Yes

: Details:

$ ¢ 1 Tent/Stage/Structure SFages and pop up tents
! P will be present.

: ype

Event: (1) Set-up 71112015 @ 5:00pm

25 Wall Street ¢ ¥ amount due $ 500??6.
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Event: (2) Start Date ~ 7/1/2015 @ 5:00pm
Event: (3) End 1/1/2016 @ 2:00am
Event: (4) Breakdown 1/1/2016 @ 4:00am

Event: Estimated

; Participants 150-250
Event: Estimated 2500-5000
; Spectators
i s Event: Location Wall St. and Court Ave. H
}
i i
* 1 Event Name Wall St. Plaza Yearly V

; Block Parties and Events
Parade: Conducted No

Parade: Animals

Parade: Closure

Parade: Dispersal @

Parade: Marshalling Q@

Parade: People

Parade: Total Units

. Parade: Vehicles i

Items Needed

Driver's License or Other Photo ID
* Emery DL0001.jpg

Miscellaneous Documents
i * 18A-2015 2ndHalf Calendar Events.docx

Site Plan / Route - 1
* Wall St. Event Site Plans0001.pdf

: Site Plan / Route - 2
" item Missing

Street Closure Form
* 18A STREET CLOSURE FORM_2015.xisx

N
H

¢ 501c3 Documentation
i . .
i Item Missing

* Insurance: General Liability

' City-Of-Orlando_Hub-City-Enterprises_14-15-All-Lines_12-12-2014_1292480767 (1).pdf
! Insurance: Liquor Liability

* City of Orlando 04.02.15.pdf

Liquor License
g Liquor License WSE exp 093015.pdf

Park Contract Documents
3 .
Item Missing

MYGOV.US Application Overview Page 2 of 9
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2015 Calendar Events — Wall St. Plaza Block

Parties

7/1
7/3-5

7/8
7/10-12
7/14
7/17-19
7/21
7/24-26
7/28
7/31-8/2

8/4
8/7-9
8/11
8/14-16

8/18
8/21-23

8/25
8/28-30

9/1
9/4-7
9/8
9/11-13
9/15
9/18-20
9/22
9/25-27
9/29

10/2-4
10/6
10/9-11
10/13
10/16-18
10/20
10/23-25
10/27
10/30-11/1

World Cup Watch Party 11/3
Weekend/4™ of July with 11/6-8
Heritage Square Park on 7/4 11/10
Taco Tuesday 11/13_15
Weekend 11/17
Taco Tuesday 11/20-22
Weekend 11/24
Taco Tuesday 11/25
Weekend
Taco Tuesday 11/27-29
Weekend/War on Wall St.
with Heritage Square Park on 12/1
8/1 12/4-6
12/8
Taco Tuesday 12/11-13
Weekend 12/15
Taco Tuesday 12/18-20
Weekend/MargaritaFest 12/22
with Heritage Square Park on 12/25-27
8/15 12/29
Taco Tuesday 12/30-1/1

Weekend/City Skip Day with
Heritage Square Park on 8/21
Taco Tuesday

Weekend

Taco Tuesday

Weekend plus Labor Day
Taco Tuesday

Weekend

Taco Tuesday

Weekend

Taco Tuesday

Weekend

Taco Tuesday

Weekend

Taco Tuesday

Weekend

Taco Tuesday

Weekend

Taco Tuesday

Weekend

Taco Tuesday
Weekend/Plazaween with
Heritage Square Park on
10/31

Taco Tuesday

Weekend

Taco Tuesday

Weekend

Taco Tuesday

Weekend

Taco Tuesday

Night Before Thanksgiving
Block Party

Weekend

Taco Tuesday
Weekend

Taco Tuesday
Weekend

Taco Tuesday
Weekend

Taco Tuesday
Weekend

Taco Tuesday
NYE/New Year’s Day



